
 

Pathway to Graduation: Bachelor of Science in Economics 

 

First Year 

Fall Semester 
FYS 178 (First Year Seminar core) 
LANG 120 (Academic Writing core) 
ECON 103 (Social Science core) 
Elective 
 

Total required: Major + Core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
3-4 
4 
4 
4 
 

11-12 
15-16 

Spring Semester 
STAT 185 (Quant. Reasoning core) 
Second Language (or placement) 
Natural Sciences 
Elective 
 

Total required: Major + Core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 

0-4 
4 
4 

 
     8-12 
    12-16 

Second Year 

Fall Semester 
ECON 292 
ECON elective 
Humanities (core) 
Elective  
 

Total required: Major + Core 
Total credit hours  

Hours 
4 
4 
4 

3-4 
 

11-12 
15-16 

Spring Semester 
ECON 291 
FAD  
Elective  
Elective  
 

Total required: Major + Core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 

8-11 
16 

Third Year 

Fall Semester 
ECON 365 
ECON elective 
Elective  
Elective 
 

Total required: Major + Core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 
8 
16 

Spring Semester 
ECON elective 
Arts  
Elective 3xx-4xx 
Elective  
 

Total required: Major + Core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 
8 
16 

Fourth Year 

Fall Semester 
ECON 450 
ECON elective 3xx-4xx 
Elective 3xx-4xx 
Elective  
 

Total required: Major + Core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 

 
8 
16 

Spring Semester 
ECON 480 
SYS 478 
Elective 3xx-4xx 
Elective 
 

Total required: Major + Core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 

7-8 
16 



 
 
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS 
 
Credits In The Major and Correlate Courses​ ​ ​ ​ 44 Hours 
Credits In The Liberal Arts Core (LAC) ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 28 Hours (Minimum) 
Required Major/Correlate Courses That Also Fulfill LAC Requirements​  8 Hours 
Credits For Electives/Minor To Fulfill ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 48 Hours 
Minimum Graduation Requirement​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 120 Credit Hours Total 
 
NOTES 

-​ Students must complete STAT 185 no later than the end of Year 2. 
-​ Students should take ECON 365 no later than the Fall of Year 3 as it is a prerequisite for ECON 450 

which is a Fall-only offering. 
 

 


